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EVEN SEMESTER ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 2024-25

(for PG ME/MBA/MCA Programmes - [l Year)

Students
(2024-2025 Even Semester)

20" Dec 2024

Review 1 Commences

06" Jan 2025

IQAC Audit —| Commences

27" Jan 2025

Review 2 Commences

24" Feb 2025

IQAC Audit —f Commences

10" Mar 2025

Review 3 Commences

24™ Mar 2025

Last Instruction Day

29" Mar 2025
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Reopenin?fgrscli yegsllg(? Date Desc”ptlon Date

Submission of No dues form

01% Apr 2025

Issue of Hall Ticket

02™ Apr 2025

Commences

End Semester Viva-Voce

04™ Apr 2025

IQAC Audit —lll Commences

21 Apr 2025

IQAC Final Audit Commences

16™ June 2025

List of Holidays

07.12.24 Sat Holiday
25.12.24 Wed Christmas
29.12.24

to New Year Holidays
01.01.25
12.01.25

to Pongal Holidays
19.01.25
01.02.25 Sat Holiday
15.02.25 Sat Holiday
01.03.25 Sat Holiday
15.03.25 Sat Holiday
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31.03.25 Mon Idul Fitr
05.04.25 Sat Holiday
13.04.25

to Tamil New Year
14.04.25
18.04.25

to Good Friday
20.04.25 ’
01.05.25 Thursday May Day
03.05.25 Sat Holiday
17.05.25 Sat Holiday
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